
 

2024 Calendar Dates 
1st January – 29th March CLOSED 

 
Seasonal Opening 

Sat 30th March until Sun 27th October 
Open every Saturday and Sundays    10am – 3pm 

**No booking required** 
 

Summer extended Opening 
Sat 6th July – Wed 21st August - open every Friday, Saturday, Sunday, and Monday. 

**No Booking required** 
 

Events and Fundraisers 
See below **booking may be required** 

Sunday February Abba Night, Aberdeen. 
FUNDRAISER 

October Holidays  
Pony Club  -  Booking required 
Small Animal Petting Day 
 

Saturday 23rd March Coffee Afternoon Maud. 
FUNDRAISER 
 

Saturday 2nd November Coffee Afternoon Maud 
FUNDRAISER 
 

Last Tuesday Monthly Social Group 
2 Apr – 22 Oct    OAP & ASN  10am - 12pm 
 

November/December Weekend Santa Visits 
Booking required on Eventbrite 

Easter Holidays 
Pony Club  Booking Required 
Small Animal Petting Day 
 
Every Wednesday 3rd April – 23rd October  
Dog Socialisation Group 
 
Sunday 31st April Easter Egg Fun Day 
 

 

Summer Holidays  
Pony Club 
Small Animal Petting Day 
 
Sunday 2nd June Gala Day 
Sunday 7th July Water Fun Day and Picnic 
Sunday 18th August Annual Gala Day / Pet Show 
 

 

 
 

 



 


